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For more information about similar 
programmes that are run across the 
country, contact one of the following 

provincial offices:  

EASTERN CAPE
Ndlelantle Pinyana 
043 722 2602 or 076 142 8606 
ndlelantle@gcis.gov.za

FREE STATE
Trevor Mokeyane 
051 448 4504 or 083 255 0042 
tshenolo@gcis.gov.za 

GAUTENG
Peter Gumede 
011 834 3560 or 083 570 8080 
peterg@gcis.gov.za  

KWAZULU-NATAL 
Ndala Mngadi
031 301 6787 or 082 877 9420
ndala@gcis.gov.za

CONTACT DETAILS OF THE GCIS
PROVINCIAL OFFICES
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LIMPOPO  
Thanyani Rhavhura 
015 291 4689 or 082 421 3461 
thanyani@gcis.gov.za

MPUMALANGA
Tiisetso Ramotse 
013 753 2397 or 072 219 5136 
tiisetso@gcis.gov.za

NORTH WEST
Mareka Mofokeng 
018 381 7071 or 083 382 5909 
mareka@gcis.gov.za

NORTHERN CAPE 
Marius Nagel
053 832 1378/9 or 083 778 9179
mariusn@gcis.gov.za

WESTERN CAPE
Ayanda Hollow  
021 697 0145 or 083 255 7665 
ayanda@gcis.gov.za  
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CHAN ACTIVATIONS
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CHAN activation held in Bloemfontein: Bloem Plaza.

GCIS officials marketed CHAN 2014 to Mangaung residents.

Mangaung is ready for CHAN 2014.
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BAFANA STILL ON TOP IN GROUP A  
By Peter Titus
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GUGULETHU AND NYANGA SOCCER SUPPORTERS READY FOR CHAN 2014 TOURNAMENT    
By Sikelela Zokufa
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